March 6

March 7

March 20
March 21
March 23-25
March 28
March 30-Apr. 1
April 3

April 4

April 6
April 11
April 14

April 17

April 18
April 20-22
April 25-29

May 2-6

Kremlin-Hillsdale High School

2017 Slow-Pitch Schedule

Opponent

Timberlake
OBA
Fairview

Pond-Creek

Ringwood Tourn.

Okeene
Cimarron Tourn.
Timberlake
Ringwood
Aline-Cleo
Okeene
Pond-Creek
Waukomis
Drummond
Covington

Garber

District Tournament
Regional Tournamet

State Tournament

Location
KHS

KHS
Fairview
KHS
Ringwood
Okeene
Lahoma
Jet
Ringwood
Ringwood

KHS

Pond-Creek

KHS
Covington

Covington

KHS

Time

4:00

2-5s

5:00 1-5 (after JH)

5:30

1-5

4:00 1-5 (after JH)

TBA

4:30

TBA

4:00

5:30

6:30

4:30

5:00

4:30

5:00

6:00

5:00

2-5s

2-5s
1-7
1-7
2-5s
(after JH)
2-5s
1-7
1-7

1-5 (after JH)



