## Kremlin-Hillsdale High School

## 2017 Slow-Pitch Schedule

<u>Date</u>	<u>Opponent</u>	<u>Location</u>	<u>Time</u>
March 6	Timberlake	KHS	4:00 2-5s
March 7	OBA	KHS	5:00 1-5 (after JH)
March 20	Fairview	Fairview	5:30 1-5
March 21	Pond-Creek	KHS	4:00 1-5 (after JH)
March 23-25	Ringwood Tourn.	Ringwood	ТВА
March 28	Okeene	Okeene	4:30 2-5s
March 30-Apr. 1	Cimarron Tourn.	Lahoma	ТВА
April 3	Timberlake	Jet	4:00 2-5s
April 4	Ringwood	Ringwood	5:30 1-7
	Aline-Cleo	Ringwood	6:30 1-7
April 6	Okeene	KHS	4:30 2-5s
April 11	Pond-Creek	Pond-Creek	5:00 (after JH)
April 14	Waukomis	KHS	4:30 2-5s
April 17	Drummond	Covington	5:00 1-7
	Covington	Covington	6:00 1-7
April 18	Garber	KHS	5:00 1-5 (after JH)
April 20-22	District Tournament		
April 25-29	Regional Tournamet		

May 2-6 State Tournament